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Day I II III IV 1:00-
1:30
pm 

V VI VII VIII 

 9:00 -
10:00am 

10:00 -
11:00am 

11:00 -12:00 
pm 

12:00-
1:00pm 

1:00-
1:30
pm 

1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-
3:30pm 

3:30-4:30 pm 4:30-5:30pm 
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day 

     ECA (Activity / 
Meetings etc.) 
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Total Lecture-_________________    Dr. Shivani Datta 

Total Tutorials -________________ 

Total -   ______16________________ 

LAB 2 

Friday PSY(H)1S- L 
 
SY-SHIVANI 
DUTTA 
ROOM PSY 
LAB 2 

PSY(H)1S-
C1- /TUT- 
 
SY-SHIVANI 
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PSY(H)5S-
DSE-P 
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